
 

DATE SHEET OF ANNUAL  EXAMINATION (2025 – 26) 
 

SCHEDULE OF CYCLE TEST-2 

 DATE   DAY  PRE-SCHOOL  PRE-PRIMARY  

20 Feb 2026  Friday  GK Oral and Art  
  

GK Oral and Art  

23 Feb 2026  Monday  EVS  EVS  

25 Feb 2026  Wednesday  Hindi Written & Dictation  Hindi Reading & Recitation  

26 Feb 2026  Thursday  Hindi Reading & Recitation  Maths Oral  

27 Feb 2026  Friday  English Written & Dictation  English Reading & Recitation  

02 March 2026  Monday  English Reading & Recitation  English Written & Dictation  

06 March 2026  Friday  Mathematics Written & Dictation  
  

Mathematics Written & Dictation  
  

09 March 2026  Monday  Maths Oral  Hindi Written & Dictation  

 
 

Class I - II 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

CYCLE TEST IV (2025-26) 
DATE  DAY I II 
24 Feb. 2026 Tuesday Art & Craft Art & Craft 
25 Feb. 2026 Wednesday G.K Oral G.K (MCQ Written) 
28 Feb. 2026 Saturday English English 
03 Mar. 2026 Tuesday Evs Evs 
06 Mar. 2026 Friday Hindi Hindi 
09 Mar. 2026 Monday Maths Maths 
11 Mar. 2026 Wednesday Computer Oral Computer (MCQ Written) 



 

 
 

Class III – V  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CLASS VI – VIII 
DATE & DAY VI VII VIII 
23 February 2026, Monday G.K Art  Computer  

24 February 2026, Tuesday Art  Computer G.K 

25 February 2026, Wednesday Computer  G.K Art  

28 February 2026, Saturday  Maths S.Science  Science  

03 March 2026, Tuesday  English Hindi Maths 

06 March 2026, Friday  Sanskrit English Hindi  

09 March 2026, Monday  Science Maths  S.Science 

11 March 2026, Wednesday  Hindi Sanskrit  English  

13 March 2026, Friday  S.Science Science Sanskrit  

 

 

 

 

 

ANNUAL EXAMINATION (FEBRUARY-MARCH) 
DATE  DAY III IV V 

23 Feb. 2026 Monday G.K. G.K. G.K. 
24 Feb. 2026 Tuesday Art & Craft Art & Craft Art & Craft 
25 Feb. 2026 Wednesday Computer Computer Computer 
28 Feb. 2026 Saturday English Social Studies Science 
03 Mar. 2026 Tuesday Science English Social Studies 
06 Mar. 2026 Friday Hindi Science Maths 
09 Mar. 2026 Monday Maths Hindi English  
11 Mar. 2026 Wednesday Social Studies Maths Hindi 



Class IX & XI 
DATE & DAY IX XI 

16 February 2026, Monday   S.Science Maths / IP 

18 February 2026, Wednesday  Computer  Physical Education 

20 February 2026, Friday   Science  Bio. / CS / Eco. 

23 February 2026, Monday   Maths Phy. / Accts. / Hindi 

25 February 2026, Wednesday  Hindi  English 

27 February 2026, Friday English  Chem. / B.St. / Pol.Sci. 

 


